## canine inspired change

## **ACCIDENT WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY**



Canine Inspired Change ("CIC") offers many different activities related to training and preparing dogs and dog owners to be trained and badged as CIC therapy dog teams, and training and education for youth and other vulnerable populations to benefit from working with and connecting with therapy dogs (collectively referred to as "CIC Activities").

not limited to the risk of personal injudiseases. I have carefully considered to consent for my child to participate, in the CIC Activities, I FREELY ASSUME A PARTICIPATION, OR MY CHILD'S PART	, understand that participation in these activities involves a certain degree of risk, including but ary, injury to a participant's pet, and/or exposure to communicable the risks involved and agree to participate, or if applicable, give the CIC Activities. In consideration for the ability to participate in LL RISKS AND WAIVE ALL LIABILITIES RELATED TO MY TICIPATION, IN ANY AND ALL CIC ACTIVITIES. I release CIC, and all s, or other organizations associated with the CIC Activities from ut of this participation.
CIC's rules and standards of conduct.	Activities is entirely voluntary and requires participants to abide by I agree that I (or if applicable, my child) may be removed from ot comply with the instructions of CIC, or the outlined rules and
The Accident Waiver and Release of L waiver to the maximum extent permi	iability Form will be construed broadly to provide a release and ssible under applicable law.
	OCUMENT AND I FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENTS. I AM AWARI E OF LIABILITY AND I SIGN IT OF MY OWN FREE WILL.
SIGNATURE OF VOLUNTEER, PARTICIPANT OR PARENT OR GUARDIAN OF PARTICIPANT:	
PRINTED NAME:	
PRINTED NAME OF CHILD:	

DATE: